1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.   Changes to specifications may be made without notice.         11-11 CWDM14~16. Rev1
CWDM 1470~1610 nm   Band Laser Diode
Features
 Internal Monitor Photo Detector
 Compact, reliable receptacle & coax fiber-coupled package
 0.1 - 2.0 mW singlemode (9/125)
 30dB minimum side mode suppression
 0.2nsec typical rise/fall time

1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.   Changes to specifications may be made without notice.         11-11 CWDM14~16. Rev1
CWDM 1470~1610 nm   Band Laser Diode
Ordering Information
         Lasers - Pigtailed
       PLWWWWPPPFCCB-0-V-LL
  L = Laser  WWWW=Wavelength and Pin-out
      PPP = Fiber-Coupled Power        V = Version
 0.5 = 0.5 mW (500 W)         0 = Standard / No Isolator
 001 = 1.0 mW           I = With Single Stage Isolator
 002 = 2.0 mW
 F =  Fiber Type   B =  Bracket Type    O=Orientation Of leads with respect to bracket
 1 =   9/125 SMF   A =   None     0=None
       B =    Panel Mount    A=Bracket Shipped Loose (pigtailed units only)
       G =    Board Mount    Specify orientation as required
 LL = Length in meters (01,02,0.5 act.) (pigtailed devices only)
 CC = Connector Type
 ST = ST/PC TA = ST/APC    SC = SCPC     SA=SC/APC      FC = FC/PC       FA = FC/APC  FU = FC/UPC
   EA = E2000  D4  = D4   BC = Biconic    MU style   OO = No Connector
Physical Dimensions (mm) & Pin Connection
Coaxial-Pigtailed Laser Diode Package
Consult PD-LD for Available Board Mount (10181 or 10198) or Panel Mount Brackets (10219)
PIN
 H Style Pin-out
1 PD ANODE
2 LD CATHODE
3 PD CATHODE
4 LD ANODE/CASE
4
03